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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B601995
Nickel
7440-02-0
N2331677
2023-03-16
2025-03-15

Test
PARTICLE SIZE
PURITY(BASED ON TRACE METALS IMPURITIES)
TOTAL METALLIC IMPURITIES
APPEARANCE
ICP: CONFIRMS NICKEL COMPONENT

Specification
20nm-100nm
99.9%-100%
Oppm-2000ppm
Grey to black powder

Confirmed



